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Spectrum’s PAR LED Lampholder for accent lighting.

ETPH

PAR LED LAMPHOLDER

FEATURES

SERIES LAMP TYPE ADAPTOR FINISH
ET PH PAR Holder BET Basix 1 CIR/1 

NEUT 120V
MW
MB

Matte White
Matte Black

SERIES 
Fixture can be used with long neck PAR30 lamps as well as PAR16, 
PAR20, and PAR38 lamps. ET-PH-BET has socket position for long 
neck lamps.

Vertical slide adjustment slot allows numerous fixture heights. 
Precise, rigid aiming and full 350° horizontal rotation. 

Integral ON/OFF switch and track polarity indicator are standard. 

PAR Lamp not Included (sold separately).

LAMP
(1) 50W PAR20, 75W PAR16, 75W PAR30 or 250W PAR38; 120V, E26 
medium base.

LISTING
cULus Certified. Suitable for dry locations.

EXAMPLE

SERIES LAMP TYPE ADAPTOR FINISH

ET PH BET

ET PH BET MW

PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE

5
YEAR

WARRANT Y
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FIXTURE DIMENSIONS

83-60088_RA

ETPH

0° POSITION

A
2.5

63.5 mm

45° TILT 90° TILT

A
3.0

76.2 mm

SIDE VIEW

FINISH
MW
Matte White

MB
Matte Black

TIER COST AVERAGE PAINT TIME* 
Tier 1 - Standard Finishes $

Custom Color Contact Factory Contact Factory

PAINT TIMES

*CONTACT FACTORY FOR SPECIFIC PRODUCT LEAD TIMES

A B C
2.17

55.118 mm
2.97

75.438 mm
5.37

136.398 mm

A

C B

B

PAR LED LAMPHOLDER

AA

A B
5.25

133.35 mm
5.37

136.398 mm

A
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PRELIMINARY
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ETPH 2" MINI SPOT TRACK LUMINAIRE

83-60088_PE

CANDLEPOWER CURVE
TEST ETPH BET xx with bare lamp 
GreenCreative930FL40 11WPAR30 (34903)

INTENSITY
CANDELA
0º AZIMUTH

ZONAL LUMENS SINGLE UNIT: PERFORMANCE
HORIZONTAL FOOTCANDLES
INITIAL DOWNLIGHT ONLY

MULTIPLE UNITS: PERFORMANCE
80/50/20% REFLECTANCES
HORIZONTAL FOOTCANDLES AND WATTS/SQ FT

0° 10° 20°

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

90°

0°

200 cd

400 cd

600 cd

800 cd

1000 cd

1200 cd

1400 cd

1600 cd

1800 cd

2000 cd

0°

0° 1938

5° 1798

15° 1178

25° 558

35° 209

45° 83

55° 49

90° 1

0° - 10° 165 16%

0° - 20° 495 47%

0° - 30° 757 72%

0° - 40° 892 85%

0° - 60° 1003 95%

0° - 80° 1048 99%

0° - 90° 1053 100%

Total 1055 100%

Ceiling
Height

Fixture
Spacing

RCR 3 RCR 5

FC + W/Sq. Ft. FC + W/Sq. Ft.

12' 4' 60 0.67 48 0.61

16' 6' 28 0.31 22 0.28

20' 8' 16 0.18 13 0.16

Delivered
Illuminance
Rating: (DIR)

90 FC per W/Sq. Ft. 79 FC per W/Sq. Ft.

1' Suspension Length to luminous aperture
Square rooms used for multiple units:
    RCR 3: Length & Width = Ceiling Ht. - 3.5' x 3.33
    RCR 5: Length & Width = Ceiling Ht. - 3.5' x 2.00
+   Average Initial Footcandles at 2.5' Above Floor

Delivered Lumens: 1055 CP at 0° (Nadir): 1938 Beam Angle: 37°
Luminaire Watts: 10.94 Spacing Ratio: 0.58

LER: 96.44

Mounting 
Distance

FC at 
Beam 
Center

Diameter 
at Beam 

Angle

FC at 
Beam 
Edge

8 ' 30 fc 5.3 ' 13 fc

10 ' 19 fc 6.6 ' 8 fc

12 ' 13 fc 8.0 ' 6 fc

14 ' 10 fc 9.3 ' 4 fc

16 ' 8 fc 10.6 ' 3 fc

20 ' 5 fc 13.3 ' 2 fc

24 ' 3 fc 15.9 ' 1 fc

28 ' 2 fc 18.6 ' 1 fc

CANDLEPOWER CURVE
TEST ETPH BET xx with bare lamp 
GreenCreative930FL40 15.5WPAR38 (34921)

INTENSITY
CANDELA
0º AZIMUTH

ZONAL LUMENS SINGLE UNIT: PERFORMANCE
HORIZONTAL FOOTCANDLES
INITIAL DOWNLIGHT ONLY

MULTIPLE UNITS: PERFORMANCE
80/50/20% REFLECTANCES
HORIZONTAL FOOTCANDLES AND WATTS/SQ FT

0° 10° 20°

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

90°

0°

300 cd

600 cd

900 cd

1200 cd

1500 cd

1800 cd

2100 cd

2400 cd

2700 cd

3000 cd

0°

0° 2915

5° 2873

15° 1947

25° 778

35° 244

45° 85

55° 41

90° 0

0° - 10° 258 18%

0° - 20° 773 54%

0° - 30° 1123 79%

0° - 40° 1280 90%

0° - 60° 1383 97%

0° - 80° 1419 100%

0° - 90° 1422 100%

Total 1424 100%

Ceiling
Height

Fixture
Spacing

RCR 3 RCR 5

FC + W/Sq. Ft. FC + W/Sq. Ft.

12' 4' 83 0.96 67 0.87

16' 6' 38 0.44 31 0.40

20' 8' 22 0.25 18 0.23

Delivered
Illuminance
Rating: (DIR)

87 FC per W/Sq. Ft. 77 FC per W/Sq. Ft.

1' Suspension Length to luminous aperture
Square rooms used for multiple units:
    RCR 3: Length & Width = Ceiling Ht. - 3.5' x 3.33
    RCR 5: Length & Width = Ceiling Ht. - 3.5' x 2.00
+   Average Initial Footcandles at 2.5' Above Floor

Delivered Lumens: 1424 CP at 0° (Nadir): 2915 Beam Angle: 36°
Luminaire Watts: 15.69 Spacing Ratio: 0.61

LER: 90.76

Mounting 
Distance

FC at 
Beam 
Center

Diameter 
at Beam 

Angle

FC at 
Beam 
Edge

8 ' 46 fc 5.2 ' 19 fc

10 ' 29 fc 6.6 ' 12 fc

12 ' 20 fc 7.9 ' 9 fc

14 ' 15 fc 9.2 ' 6 fc

16 ' 11 fc 10.5 ' 5 fc

20 ' 7 fc 13.1 ' 3 fc

24 ' 5 fc 15.7 ' 2 fc

28 ' 4 fc 18.4 ' 2 fc

Performance data examples generated using Green Creative photometric data for bare lamps, identified below:
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